
Holiday Dates
 

Holiday dates 2022/23
School opens School closes Number of school days

Wednesday 7th September Friday 21st October 33

Monday 31st October Friday 16th December 35

Tuesday 3rd January Friday 10th February 29

Monday 20th February Friday 31st March 30

Monday 17th April Friday 26th May 28*

Tuesday 6th June Friday 21st July 34

  189

*Closed for bank holiday Monday 1st May 2023 and Monday 8th May
for the King’s Coronation

download School Hols 22-23 as a document

 

Holiday dates 2023/24
School opens School closes Number of school days

Tuesday 5th September Friday 20th October 34

Monday 30th October Friday 22nd December 40

Monday 8th January Friday 16th February 30

Monday 26th February Thursday 28th March 24

Monday 15th April Friday 24th May 29*

Monday 3rd June Wednesday 24th July 33*

  190

* Closed for bank holiday Monday 6th May

https://www.alexparkoldham.org.uk/?page_id=71
http://www.alexparkoldham.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/School-hols-22-23.pdf


* School will close for one week Monday 17th June to Friday 21st

June 2024 for Eid

download School hols 23-24 as a document

http://www.alexparkoldham.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/School-hols-23-24.pdf

